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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 4

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
14:57:26

183 2 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 5.457 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CONTEMPORARY Building built about 1986,
having primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 4502 Square Feet,
with 1 Unit, 4 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 9 Rooms, and 4
Bdrms.

983,800983,7402376875.45655

Prior Id # 1:
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Prior Id # 2:

123 3 5   
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

MAGRUDER DONALD 20067-197 9/11/1989 655,000 No No
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2026meadorseDatabase: AssessPro - LincolnDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not warranteed.
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Sign:
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Total Land:
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LAND SECTION (First 7 lines only)

Prime NB DescParcel LUC:

ASSESSED:

Date Time

Owner 1:
OWNERSHIP
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USER DEFINED
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/Parcel:Total Value per SQ unit /Card:Source:

Date

ExmptCensus:
Flood Haz:

ACTIVITY INFORMATION

LAST REV

PRINT

Topo

Street

Gas:

water

D

Z

 Description  DescriptionCodeItem%CodeItem
PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:
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Street 1:
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St/Prov: Cntry
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PROPERTY LOCATION
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1

0
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0
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S   
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2    - CLAPBOARD

1
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Other

Level
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CONDO INFORMATION
Location:

Floor:
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION
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Year Blt:
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# Heat Sys:
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Heat Fuel:
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% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:
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Partition:
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Insulation:
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Int vs Ext:
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%

Roof Struct:
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Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:
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